I/We hereby tender  my rates  for the  execution  of the  work  as  specified  within  the  time 

stipulated  in  the  schedule  in  accordance with  all aspects  with  the specifications,  designs 

drawings and instructions with such conditions so far as applicable 

A  sum  of 150000/-(Rupees One Lakh fifty thousand only) of the  quoted  value is  hereby forwarded  

as  earnest  money in  the  form  of crossed  demand  draft/Bank  Guarantee.  If I/We, fail to 

commence or complete the work ordered in specified time I/We agree that the Department of 

Forests and Environment, Government of Jharkhand shall, without prejudice to any other right or

[...]

maximum is reached the purchaser may consider termination of contract.The 
decision on delay and circumstancesshall be taken by the Field Director, Palamau 
Tiger Reserve Jharkhand or any other competent authority.   

7. Account Payee Demand Draft, Fixed Deposit Receipt or Bank Guarantee of Rupees 
150000/-(Rupees One Lakh fifty thousand only) in favour of Field Director, Palamau 
Tiger Reserve, payable at Medininagar from any Nationalised Bank is to be submitted 
along with the tender as Earnest Money Deposit (EMD). Unsuccessful bidder EMD 
shall be released after finalization of tender and for the successful bidder EMD shall